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Company Website Country Industry
ALSTOM Power Boiler www.alstrom.de Germany Energy

Ammann Verdichtung www.ammann-hennef.de Germany Heavy machinery

Arcelor Group www.arcelor.com Spain/Germany Iron & steel

AUMA Riester www.auma.com Germany Pumps

BAUMÜLLER www.baumueller.de Germany Electrical machinery

BHS Sonthofen www.bhs-sonthofen.de Germany Heavy machinery

Bombardier Transportation www.bombardier.com UK Railway vehicles

Bruderer Maschinenfabrik www.e-bruderer.ch Switzerland General machinery

CASE EUROPE/CNH www.cnh.com Germany Agricultural machinery

Chongqing Gearbox http://chongchi.en.ecplaza.net/ China Gearboxes/Windenergy

Clyde Pumps www.clydepumps.com/ UK Pumps

Cummins Generators www.cumminsgeneratortechnologies.com Germany/Romania Electrical machinery

Eickhoff www.eickhoff-bochum.de Germany Gearboxes

ELIN EBG Motoren www.elinebgmotoren.at Austria Electrical machinery

ESW Röhrenwerk www.esw-rohre.de Germany Iron & steel

Flender www.flender.com Germany Gearboxes

Flowserve www.flowserve.com Austria/Netherlands Pumps

GHH RAND www.ghh-rand.com Germany General machinery

Goldwind www.goldwind.cn China Gearboxes/Windenergy

Grantham Engineering www.invictavibrators.co.uk UK Material handling

Hansen Transmissions www.hansentransmissions.com Belgium Gearboxes

Hitec Power Protection www.hitecups.com UK/USA Electrical machinery

IG Watteeuw CR www.watteeuw.be Czech. Rep. Gearboxes

Italvibras www.italvibras.it Italy Electrical machinery

Jahnel Kestermann www.jake-gear.com Germany Wind energy

Lemken www.lemken.de Germany Agricultural machinery

Liebherr www.liebherr.com Germany Heavy machinery

Lindauer DORNIER www.lindauer-dornier.com Germany General machinery

Lohmann & Stolterfoht (Bosch Rexroth)www.boschrexroth.de Germany Wind energy/gearboxes

Moventas Wind www.moventas.com Finland Wind energy

ÖBB-Technische Services www.ts.oebb.at Austria Railway vehicles

Pöttinger www.poettinger.at Austria Agricultural machinery

Regen Powertech www.regenpowertech.com India Gearboxes/Windenergy

Sandvik Mining & Construction www.miningandconstruction.sandvik.com Austria Heavy machinery

Schindler www.schindler.com Switzerland Material handling

Schottel www.schottel.de Germany Gearboxes

Schuler Pressen www.schulergroup.com Germany General machinery

Siemens Automation & Drives www.siemens.de Germany Railway vehicles

Siemens VAI www.vai.at Austria Iron & steel

SKET Verseilmaschinenbau www.sketvmb.de Germany Iron & steel

SMS-DEMAG www.sms-demag.com Germany Iron & steel

Terex Demag www.terex-demag.com Germany Material handling

Tetra Pak www.tetrapak.com Sweden Packaing machinery

ThyssenKrupp Aufzugswerke www.thyssenkrupp-aufzuege.de Germany Material handling

voestalpine Stahl www.voestalpine.com Austria Iron & steel

Voith Paper Rolls www.voithpaper.com Austria Paper

Voith Turbo www.voithturbo.com Österreich Schienenfahrzeuge

Weir Minerals www.weirminerals.com Various Pumps

Welser Profile www.welser.com Austria Iron & steel

ZF www.zf.com Austria/Germany Gearboxes

ZOLLERN Dorstener www.zollern.de Germany Gearboxes/Windenergy
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